e OEEIEIAL €O Em ot

* { FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing

“3| under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of REC
one doliar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby conlessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Relense and Quit-Claim uato JESSS~ H g ; l E

JAMES R HANSEN AND DONNA C HANSEN HIES WIFR
of the County of GOOK and State of flinois, ail the right, title, imterest, cluim | BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE

| or demand whatsoever it may have acquited in, through or by a certain Mortgage

Deed bearing the date of June 4, 1993 anxl recerded in the Recorder's
office of coox County, in the State of Itiinois, as Document No,
33452995 and a certain Bi-weekiy Loan Modification and/or Assignment of
Rents bearing the date of June 4, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder's
office of COOX County in the State of lilinois, as Document No.
93452996 to the premises therein described, situated in the County of 16/10/9% 8024 MG 1303
COCK and the State of lHlinois, as follows, to wit: RECDRLDIN X 29,00
HAIL 5 .50
SHRIENS §
o 10/10/9 0021 MCH  13:04
"Eee Attached Legal Description”
. BEFT-01 RUCOEETHG F26.50
Real Estate Tax Number: 27-34-215-047. 0000 o ATROONT TRAM 7596 10/160/98 1RiADank

54654 3 oo Ty ?7—;_‘_1:——3

Property Address: 9055 LINDBN DR . COBK S0y RI-_ ORDER

TINLBY PARK IL £0477

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has cavwd iis corporate scal (o be affixed, and tc be signed by its
Sr. Vice President and atiested by its Amet. Vice Pxosident this 23RD day of Septembex 1996

B
.

etts &. Punchion, 8r. Vice Presidant
STATE OF ILLINOIS ¥ 88

Carol A. Johh-cn, %‘ult. Vice Praaid;nt
COUNTY OF ‘.{

I. Peverly J. Ko%mki a Notary Public in and for said County in the Siate aforesaid, 4O ZEREBY CERTIFY that
Jeanette X. Funchion personally known to me to be the 8x. Vice Prewident of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Cerol A. Johnson personaily known to me o be the Asat, Vice Prerident of said
corparation whose names are subscribed to the loregoing instrument, appearcd before me this day in perscn ani severally
acknowiudged that as such8r., Vice President and Aast. Vice President they signed and deirered the said
instrument of wrihng as 8r, Vice Presidentand Asat. Vice President of said corporation and caused the corporate
seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and
volurtary act. and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Dotk B Bl "'.
GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 23RD day of Septambar 199*

A
AUf}" ! ‘ ! S{}EI"! 1‘1 ' B I'Y
1 1'1 (’;1..4 LT W & % : . - s
BIVERLY J. KOZLOWSKI 3 : M@ ‘
NOTART PUIIC, STATE OF HUNTIS Beverly o Kox)Mowski , Notary Public
sr, Dovnnegn Saprass 53007 '
PR I A
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Dse Rrusae Financia! Federal Trust & Savings Bank
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 1401 N. Larkin Avenue
Loan# 6800069449 Jolict, IL 60435

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECOKDED IN €O°K COUNTY, ILLINCIS




S R .

UNOFFICIAL COPY

()(t/&,uuu o

SRMES F. KIRK
ATTORNEY AT LAW

7646 West 155th Street
Orland Park, Niinois 60462-5038




O Lo

.

2%

"‘.{.1!-‘ l’c.;! [

A
Ta
W

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDBR *A"
LEGAL DESCRIFTION

LOT 26 IN VLMBERS EDGE UNIT IID, BEING A SURDIVISION OF PART
OF THE NOWTH RAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TONNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE
12 EAST QF TAP. THIRD PRIRCIPAL KERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY.
ILLINOIS.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




